
1. Summary
Meeting title (Back-Up) January 2023 Text Amendment Cycle Meeting #3
Attended 10
Start time 3/22/23, 5:30:29 PM
End time 3/22/23, 6:32:37 PM
Meeting duration 1h 2m 8s
Average attendance time 31m 58s

2. Participants
Name First join
Eric Cotton 3/22/23, 5:30:36 PM
Stephen Benson 3/22/23, 5:49:11 PM
Miguel Aguila 3/22/23, 5:49:25 PM
Sam Thomas 3/22/23, 6:01:29 PM
Debbie 3/22/23, 6:01:29 PM
Emily Phelan 3/22/23, 6:01:30 PM
Carole Post 3/22/23, 6:01:31 PM
Janice Davis (Guest) 3/22/23, 6:01:38 PM
Sam Thomas 3/22/23, 6:08:22 PM
stephen michelini 3/22/23, 6:08:44 PM

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join time
Eric Cotton 3/22/23, 5:30:36 PM
Stephen Benson 3/22/23, 5:49:11 PM
Miguel Aguila 3/22/23, 5:49:25 PM
Sam Thomas 3/22/23, 6:01:29 PM
Sam Thomas 3/22/23, 6:08:22 PM
Debbie 3/22/23, 6:01:29 PM
Emily Phelan 3/22/23, 6:01:30 PM
Carole Post 3/22/23, 6:01:31 PM
Janice Davis (Guest) 3/22/23, 6:01:38 PM
stephen michelini 3/22/23, 6:08:44 PM



Last leave In-meeting duration Email
3/22/23, 6:32:37 PM 1h 2m 1s Eric.Cotton@tampagov.net
3/22/23, 6:32:35 PM 43m 24s Stephen.Benson@tampagov.net
3/22/23, 6:32:37 PM 43m 12s Miguel.Aguila@tampagov.net
3/22/23, 6:08:04 PM 6m 34s
3/22/23, 6:32:37 PM 31m 7s
3/22/23, 6:32:37 PM 31m 6s phelane@plancom.org
3/22/23, 6:24:43 PM 23m 11s cpost2@usf.edu
3/22/23, 6:32:32 PM 30m 53s
3/22/23, 6:32:37 PM 24m 15s thomass@plancom.org
3/22/23, 6:32:37 PM 23m 52s smichelini@msn.com

Leave time Duration Email
3/22/23, 6:32:37 PM 1h 2m 1s Eric.Cotton@tampagov.net
3/22/23, 6:32:35 PM 43m 24s Stephen.Benson@tampagov.net
3/22/23, 6:32:37 PM 43m 12s Miguel.Aguila@tampagov.net
3/22/23, 6:08:04 PM 6m 34s
3/22/23, 6:32:37 PM 24m 15s thomass@plancom.org
3/22/23, 6:32:37 PM 31m 7s
3/22/23, 6:32:37 PM 31m 6s phelane@plancom.org
3/22/23, 6:24:43 PM 23m 11s cpost2@usf.edu
3/22/23, 6:32:32 PM 30m 53s
3/22/23, 6:32:37 PM 23m 52s smichelini@msn.com



Participant ID (UPN) Role
Eric.Cotton@tampagov.net Organizer
Stephen.Benson@tampagov.net Organizer
Miguel.Aguila@tampagov.net Organizer

Attendee
Attendee

phelane@plancom.org Attendee
cpost2@usf.edu Attendee

Attendee
thomass@plancom.org Attendee
admin@GovernmentalRelationsConsul.onmicrosoft.com Attendee

Role
Organizer
Organizer
Organizer
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
Attendee
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